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ilman julkisivuheijastusta

Liikennemäärät
MT140:
KAVL 10 200
ras. 6,4%
Nopeus 60 km/h

Lahdenväylä:
KAVL 74 300
ras. 6,9%
Nopeus 100/120 km/h

Melueste

Päiväajan keskiäänitaso 
LAeq, 7-22

 < 45 dB
 > 45 dB
 > 50 dB
 > 55 dB
 > 60 dB
 > 65 dB
 > 70 dB
 > 75 dB

Hjelm Susanna
LUONNOS
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ENNUSTE V. 2040

Melukartta
Tieliikenteen melutasot
2 m maanpinnan yläpuolella

Kahdeksankulmioiden sisällä
olevat numeroarvot
Julkisivulle kohdistuvat
korkeussuunnassa suurimmat
tieliikenteen melutasot
ilman julkisivuheijastusta

Liikennemäärät
MT140:
KAVL 10 200
ras. 6,4%
Nopeus 60 km/h

Lahdenväylä:
KAVL 74 300
ras. 6,9%
Nopeus 100/120 km/h

Melueste

Yöajan keskiäänitaso 
LAeq, 22-7

 < 45 dB
 > 45 dB
 > 50 dB
 > 55 dB
 > 60 dB
 > 65 dB
 > 70 dB
 > 75 dB

Hjelm Susanna
LUONNOS

Hjelm Susanna
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